13
2m
m
 (5
.19
")
3U
L=397mm (15.6”)
W=212mm (8.34)
Half of 19” Rack
Size
(Height, Depth)
BPL BPL400-60-150 400W 60 150 0.75V 3U, 17.2"D
BPL BPL400-120-75 400W 120 75 1.5V 3U, 17.2"D
BPL BPL400-400-30 400W 400 30 3V 3U, 17.2"D
BPL BPL400-600-20 400W 600 20 8.4V 3U, 17.2"D
BPL BPL400-800-15 400W 800 15 7.2V 3U, 17.2"D
BPL BPL800-60-200 800W 60 200 0.75V 3U, 17.2"D
BPL BPL800-120-150 800W 120 150 1.5V 3U, 17.2"D
BPL BPL800-400-60 800W 400 60 3V 3U, 17.2"D
BPL BPL800-600-40 800W 600 40 8.4V 3U, 17.2"D
BPL BPL800-600-30 800W 800 30 7.2V 3U, 17.2"D
BPL SELECTOR GUIDE
BPL XXX - YY - ZZZ - AA
XXX -POWER | YY - VOLTAGE | ZZZ - CURRENT
Series Model # Power (W) Voltage (Vdc) Current (Adc) VMIN  at  IMAX